7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 161 2 3 4 5 6
10 11 12 13 14 15 162 3 4 5 6 7 8 91
A
B
C
D
E
F

WITH CIRCLIPS
31A
INCLUDES
SPRING WASHERS AND
LOCK NUTS TO HOLD
MASTER CYLINDERS
TO THE PEDAL BOX.
SEE SHEET 1 FOR ISSUE INFO
REF Pt No. DESCRIPTION
1 CP5507-191 BASE PLATE
REF Pt No. DESCRIPTION
2 CP5507-197 BRAKE PEDAL SUB ASSY
3 CP5507-198 CLUTCH PEDAL SUB ASSY
4 CP2905-18 REMOTE CABLE ADJUSTER
REF Pt No. DESCRIPTION REF DESCRIPTION QTY
20 CP5507-20 STUD KIT A STUD 0.312" 6
21 CP5507-21 CLUTCH PEDAL PIVOT KIT A BOLT M6x45 1
B NUT M6 1
C CLUTCH BEARING SPACER 2
22 CP5507-22 CLUTCH CLEVIS KIT A CLUTCH CLEVIS 1
B BEARING 2
C WASHER 2
D R CLIP 1
E CLUTCH CLEVIS PIN 1
23 CP5507-23 CLUTCH STOP KIT A BOLT 0.312" 1
B NUT 0.312" 1
C NUT 0.25" 2
D BOLT 0.25"x1.25" 2
24 CP5507-24 CLUTCH FOOTPAD KIT A CLUTCH PEDAL FOOT PAD 1
B BOLT 0.25" x 1.00" 2
25 CP5507-25 BRAKE FOOTPAD KIT A NUT 0.25" 2
B BRAKE PEDAL FOOT PAD 1
C BOLT 0.25" x 2.00" 1
D BOLT 0.25" x 1.50" 1
26 CP5507-26 BALANCE BAR KIT A RUBBER BOOT 1
B BRAKE CLEVIS 2
C BARREL NUT 2
D WASHER 2
E WASHER 2
F HEAVY DUTY BALANCE BAR 1
G GRUB SCREW 0.16" 2
H RUBBER BOOT 1
27 CP5507-27 BRAKE PEDAL PIVOT KIT A NUT M10 1
B BOLT M10 x 57 1
C BRAKE BEARING SPACER 2
28 CP5507-28 THROTTLE PEDAL PIVOT KIT A NUT 0.38" 1
B BOLT 0.38" x 4.00" 1
C BEARING 2
D SLEEVE 1
E SPLINED SHAFT 1
29 CP5507-29 THROTTLE PEDAL KIT A BOLT 0.25" x 0.75" 1
B THROTTLE PEDAL 1
C THROTTLE PEDAL FOOT 1
D BOLT 0.25" x 1.00" 2
30 CP5507-30 THROTTLE RELEASE LEVER KIT A BOLT 0.312" 1
B NUT .31UNF 2
C THROTTLE RELEASE LEVER 1
31 CP5507-31 THROTTLE CABLE ADJUST KIT A BOLT 0.25" x 0.75" 1
B THROTTLE LINKAGE 1
PARTS
SUB ASSEMBLIES
KITS